Rapid | Rugged | Global
Product Catalog
JANUARY 2026 EDITION
Pilot Devices
BENSHAW | Pilot Devices
2
Introduction...................................................................... 3
PUSH BUTTONS PUSH BUTTONS

ed
 P
us
h
B
ut
to
ns
Mushroom
Mushroom
5
WEB
STOCKED
PUSH BUTTONS (30PUSH BUTTONS (30mmmm))
Part Number Color Contacts Type Voltage Rating Type
8R2PB30-ILE-120-G Green 1 N.O. Extended 120V 4/4X
8R2PB30-ILE-120-A Amber 1 N.O. Extended 120V 4/4X
8R2PB30-ILE-120-B Blue 1 N.O. Extended 120V 4/4X
8R2PB30-ILE-24-R Red 1 N.O. Extended 24V 4/4X
8R2PB30-ILE-24-G Green 1 N.O. Extended 24V 4/4X
8R2PB30-ILE-24-A Amber 1 N.O. Extended 24 ac/dc 4/4X
8R2PB30-ILE-24-B Blue 1 N.O. Extended 24 ac/dc 4/4X
8R2PB30-ILM-120-R Red 1 N.O. Mushroom 120V 4/4X
8R2PB30-ILM-120-G Green 1 N.O. Mushroom 120V 4/4X
8R2PB30-ILM-120-A Amber 1 N.O. Mushroom 120V 4/4X
8R2PB30-ILM-120-B Blue 1 N.O. Mushroom 120V 4/4X
8R2PB30-ILM-24-R Red 1 N.O. Mushroom 24 ac/dc 4/4X
8R2PB30-ILM-24-G Green 1 N.O. Mushroom 24 ac/dc 4/4X
8R2PB30-ILM-24-A Amber 1 N.O. Mushroom 24 ac/dc 4/4X
8R2PB30-ILM-24-B Blue 1 N.O. Mushroom 120V 4/4X
8R2PB30-ILG-120-R Red 1 N.O. Guarded 120V 4/4X
8R2PB30-ILG-120-G Green 1 N.O. Guarded 120V 4/4X
8R2PB30-ILG-120-A Amber 1 N.O. Guarded 120V 4/4X
8R2PB30-ILG-120-B Blue 1 N.O. Guarded 24 ac/dc 4/4X
8R2PB30-ILG-24-R Red 1 N.O. Guarded 24 ac/dc 4/4X
8R2PB30-ILG-24-G Green 1 N.O. Guarded 24 ac/dc 4/4X
8R2PB30-ILG-24-A Amber 1 N.O. Guarded 24 ac/dc 4/4X
8R2PB30-ILG-24-B Blue 1 N.O. Guarded 120V 4/4X
8R2PB30-ILS-120-R Red 1 N.O. Shrouded 120V 4/4X
8R2PB30-ILS-120-G Green 1 N.O. Shrouded 120V 4/4X
8R2PB30-ILS-120-A Amber 1 N.O. Shrouded 120V 4/4X
8R2PB30-ILS-120-B Blue 1 N.O. Shrouded 24 ac/dc 4/4X
8R2PB30-ILS-24-R Red 1 N.O. Shrouded 24 ac/dc 4/4X
8R2PB30-ILS-24-G Green 1 N.O. Shrouded 24 ac/dc 4/4X
8R2PB30-ILS-24-A Amber 1 N.O. Shrouded 24 ac/dc 4/4X
8R2PB30-ILS-24-B Blue 1 N.O. Shrouded 24 ac/dc 4/4X
Part Number Color Contacts Type Voltage Rating Type
8R2PB30-IL2P-120-R Red 1 N.O. Mushroom 120V 4/4X
8R2PB30-IL2P-120-G Green 1 N.O. Mushroom 120V 4/4X
8R2PB30-IL2P-120-A Amber 1 N.O. Mushroom 120V 4/4X
8R2PB30-IL2P-120-B Blue 1 N.O. Mushroom 120V 4/4X
8R2PB30-IL2P-24-R Red 1 N.O. Mushroom 24 ac/dc 4/4X
8R2PB30-IL2P-24-G Green 1 N.O. Mushroom 24 ac/dc 4/4X
8R2PB30-IL2P-24-A Amber 1 N.O. Mushroom 24 ac/dc 4/4X
8R2PB30-IL2P-24-B Blue 1 N.O. Mushroom 24 ac/dc 4/4X
Ill
um
in
at

Part Number Handle Color Contacts Rating Type
8R2SW30-2PM-W-C Black 1 N.C. 4/4X
8R2SW30-2PM-W-O Black 1 N.O. 4/4X
8R2SW30-3PM-W-2O White 2 N.O. 4/4X
WEB
STOCKED
SELECTOR SWITCHESSELECTOR SWITCHES
7
Benshaw offers a complete line of standard and push-to-test 30mm pilot lights,
both at 24V or 120V. As with all of Benshaw’s pilot devices, all pilot lights are
rated up to NEMA 4X.
All pilot lights are LED type.
- UL listed
- NEMA RATING: 1, 2, 3, 3R, 12, 13, 4, 4X
Part Number Color Type Voltage Rating Type
8R2PL30-120-A Amber Guarded 120V 4/4X
8R2PL30-120-R Red Guarded 120V 4/4X
8R2PL30-120-G Green Guarded 120V 4/4X
8R2PL30-120-B Blue Guarded 120V 4/4X
8R2PL30-120-W White Guarded 120V 4/4X
8R2PL30-24-A Amber Guarded 24 ac/dc 4/4X
8R2PL30-24-R Red Guarded 24 ac/dc 4/4X
8R2PL30-24-G Green Guarded 24 ac/dc 4/4X
8R2PL30-24-B Blue Guarded 24 ac/dc 4/4X
8R2PL30-24-W White Guarded 24 ac/dc 4/4X
WEB
STOCKED
Standard Pilot LightsStandard Pilot Lights
PILOT LIGHTS (30PILOT LIGHTS (30mmmm))

ig
ht
s
Pu
sh
 to
 T
es
t P
ilo
t L
ig
ht
s
Part Number Color Type Contact Type Voltage Rating Type
8R2PL30-TE-120-A Amber Extended Silver 120V 4/4X
8R2PL30-TE-120-B Blue Extended Silver 120V 4/4X
8R2PL30-TE-120-G Green Extended Silver 120V 4/4X
8R2PL30-TE-120-R Red Extended Silver 120V 4/4X
8R2PL30-TE-120-W White Extended Silver 120V 4/4X
8R2PL30-TE-24-A Amber Extended Gold Plated 24 ac/dc 4/4X
8R2PL30-TE-24-B Blue Extended Gold Plated 24 ac/dc 4/4X
8R2PL30-TE-24-G Green Extended Gold Plated 24 ac/dc 4/4X
8R2PL30-TE-24-R Red Extended Gold Plated 24 ac/dc 4/4X
8R2PL30-TE-24-W White Extended Gold Plated 24 ac/dc 4/4X
8R2PL30-TM-120-A Amber Mushroom Silver 120V 4/4X
8R2PL30-TM-120-B Blue Mushroom Silver 120V 4/4X
8R2PL30-TM-120-G Green Mushroom Silver 120V 4/4X
8R2PL30-TM-120-R Red Mushroom Silver 120V 4/4X
8R2PL30-TM-120-W White Mushroom Silver 120V 4/4X
8R2PL30-TM-24-A Amber Mushroom Gold Plated 24 ac/dc 4/4X
8R2PL30-TM-24-B Blue Mushroom Gold Plated 24 ac/dc 4/4X
8R2PL30-TM-24-G Green Mushroom Gold Plated 24 ac/dc 4/4X
8R2PL30-TM-24-R Red Mushroom Gold Plated 24 ac/dc 4/4X
8R2PL30-TM-24-W White Mushroom Gold Plated 24 ac/dc 4/4X
8R2PL30-TG-120-A Amber Guarded Silver 120V 4/4X
8R2PL30-TG-120-B Blue Guarded Silver 120V 4/4X
8R2PL30-TG-120-G Green Guarded Silver 120V 4/4X
8R2PL30-TG-120-R Red Guarded Silver 120V 4/4X
8R2PL30-TG-120-W White Guarded Silver 120V 4/4X
8R2PL30-TG-24-A Amber Guarded Gold Plated 24 ac/dc 4/4X
8R2PL30-TG-24-B Blue Guarded Gold Plated 24 ac/dc 4/4X
8R2PL30-TG-24-G Green Guarded Gold Plated 24 ac/dc 4/4X
8R2PL30-TG-24-R Red Guarded Gold Plated 24 ac/dc 4/4X
8R2PL30-TG-24-W White Guarded Gold Plated 24 ac/dc 4/4X
8R2PL30-TS-120-A Amber Shrouded Silver 120V 4/4X
8R2PL30-TS-120-B Blue Shrouded Silver 120V 4/4X
8R2PL30-TS-120-G Green Shrouded Silver 120V 4/4X
8R2PL30-TS-120-R Red Shrouded Silver 120V 4/4X
8R2PL30-TS-120-W White Shrouded Silver 120V 4/4X
8R2PL30-TS-24-A Amber Shrouded Gold Plated 24 ac/dc 4/4X
8R2PL30-TS-24-B Blue Shrouded Gold Plated 24 ac/dc 4/4X
8R2PL30-TS-24-G Green Shrouded Gold Plated 24 ac/dc 4/4X
8R2PL30-TS-24-R Red Shrouded Gold Plated 24 ac/dc 4/4X
8R2PL30-TS-24-W White Shrouded Gold Plated 24 ac/dc 4/4X
WEB
STOCKED
Mushroom
Extended
PILOT LIGHTS (30PILOT LIGHTS (30mmmm))
Guarded
Shrouded
9
PotentiometersPotentiometers
Benshaw offers standard 2 Watt potentiometers with prewired terminal blocks.
- UL listed
- NEMA RATING: 1, 2, 3, 3R, 12, 13, 4, 4X
Fully-assembled operators come standard with one 3/16” (4.8mm) and three 1/16” (1.6mm) gaskets.
*Spring return action to center.
- UL listed
- NEMA RATING: 4, 4X
Part Number Color Contacts Rating Type
8R2PB30-POT-5 Black 5K Ohm 4/4X
8R2PB30-POT-10 Black 10K Ohm 4/4X
* 5/64” Allen Wrench needed for installation.
Wobble StickWobble Stick
Part Number Color Contacts Rating Type
8R2PB-WS-OC Black 1 N.O.   1 N.C. 4/4X